
JUBILEUMSTÄVLING 2018

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

09:37:09
09:57:19
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09:40:00
09:55:00
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

14 14
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
10
4

:

:

08 September 2018
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Formel Ford 81_18 - Kval

99Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

65 Michaela Månlycke (Axelsson) Van Diemen1:52.387 09:44:0721
23 Andreas Boström Van Diemen RF-91 FF16001:51.441 09:44:1822
9 Viktor Ljungdahl Van Diemen RF891:46.841 09:44:1923
9 Viktor Ljungdahl Van Diemen RF891:46.501 09:47:5644
12 Daniel Röjsel Van Diemen RF 031:45.412 09:48:0145
12 Daniel Röjsel Van Diemen RF 031:43.516 09:53:2176
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